
$1,200

$950

$175

$295 

$250

$600

$50/ft

5’ X 7’ – 400 lbs.

6’ X 8’ – 540 lbs.	

6’ X 10’ – 675 lbs.		

6’ X 12’ – 800 lbs.	

6’ X 14’ – 950 lbs.

6’ X 16’ – 1,100 lbs.

8’ X 8’ –  710 lbs.

8’ X 10’ – 870 lbs.

8’ X 12’ – 1,045 lbs.

8’ X 14’ – 1,250 lbs.		

8’ X 16’ – 1,450 lbs.		

		

5’ X 7’ – 400 lbs.

6’ X 8’ – 540 lbs.	

6’ X 10’ – 675 lbs.		

6’ X 12’ – 800 lbs.	

6’ X 14’ – 950 lbs.

6’ X 16’ – 1,100 lbs.

8’ X 8’ –  710 lbs.

8’ X 10’ – 870 lbs.

8’ X 12’ – 1,045 lbs.

8’ X 14’ – 1,250 lbs.		

8’ X 16’ – 1,450 lbs.			 

5’ X 7’ – 400 lbs.

6’ X 8’ – 540 lbs.	

6’ X 10’ – 675 lbs.		

6’ X 12’ – 800 lbs.	

6’ X 14’ – 950 lbs.

6’ X 16’ – 1,100 lbs.

8’ X 8’ –  710 lbs.

8’ X 10’ – 870 lbs.

8’ X 12’ – 1,045 lbs.

8’ X 14’ – 1,250 lbs.		

8’ X 16’ – 1,450 lbs.		

		

5’ X 7’ – 400 lbs.

6’ X 8’ – 540 lbs.	

6’ X 10’ – 675 lbs.		

6’ X 12’ – 800 lbs.	

6’ X 14’ – 950 lbs.

6’ X 16’ – 1,100 lbs.

8’ X 8’ –  710 lbs.

8’ X 10’ – 870 lbs.

8’ X 12’ – 1,045 lbs.

8’ X 14’ – 1,250 lbs.		

8’ X 16’ – 1,450 lbs.

$6,835

$7,584

$8,286

$9,252

$9,842

$10,392

$8,136

$9,045 

$10,068 

$10,651

$11,262

$7,535

$8,284

$8,986

$9,952

$10,542

$11,092

$8,986

$9,895 

$10,918 

$11,501

$12,112

$7,430 

$8,179

$8,881

$9,847

$10,437

$10,987

$8,731

$9,640

$10,663

$11,246

$11,857

$8,130 

$8,879

$9,581

$10,547

$11,137

$11,687

$9,581

$10,490

$11,513

$12,096

$12,707

STANDARD MODELS

V FRONT STANDARD MODELS

EXTREME MODELS

V FRONT EXTREME MODELS

PricePrice

PricePrice

V Front 6’

V Front 8’

Spear Hole (22”x44”)

Extra Hole Cover – each

Extra LED Light – each

Extra Window – each 

110 Wire with 2 Outlets

Extra 110V Outlet

Martin Heater 11k BTU

Empire Heater 15k BTU

20 lb. Propane Tank Holder 

100 lb. Propane Tank Holder

Color Match Door 	

Two Tone 

Rubber Floor

$700

$850

$275

$40

$40

$325

$275

$50

HOUSE OPTIONS

Black, White, Charcoal and BlueCOLOR OPTIONS

ALL HOUSES INCLUDE:
Insulated Challenger RV Door, LED Interior Lights (2), Led Exterior Light (1), 3/8” Hyfax, 
Thermo Windows (2), Hitch, Hole Covers and Spray Foam Insulation. 

EXTREME HOUSES INCLUDE:
LP Tank Holder, Tow Points On All Skis and Diamond Plate Around Base.

Aluma-Lite Fish Houses
4955 Rice Lake Rd, Duluth, MN 55803  |  218-838-6127


