

Aluma-Lite Fish Houses

4955 Rice Lake Rd, Duluth, MN 55803 | 218-838-6127

STANDARD MODELS	Price
5' X 7' - 400 lbs.	\$6,835
6' X 8' - 540 lbs.	\$7,584
6' X 10' – 675 lbs.	\$8,286
6' X 12' – 800 lbs.	\$9,252
6' X 14' – 950 lbs.	\$9,842
6' X 16' - 1,100 lbs.	\$10,392
8' X 8' - 710 lbs.	\$8,136
8' X 10' - 870 lbs.	\$9,045
8' X 12' - 1,045 lbs.	\$10,068
8' X 14' - 1,250 lbs.	\$10,651
8' X 16' – 1,450 lbs.	\$11,262

EXTREME MODELS	Price
5' X 7' - 400 lbs.	\$7,430
6' X 8' - 540 lbs.	\$8,179
6' X 10' - 675 lbs.	\$8,881
6' X 12' - 800 lbs.	\$9,847
6' X 14' - 950 lbs.	\$10,437
6' X 16' - 1,100 lbs.	\$10,987
8' X 8' - 710 lbs.	\$8,731
8' X 10' - 870 lbs.	\$9,640
8' X 12' - 1,045 lbs.	\$10,663
8' X 14' - 1,250 lbs.	\$11,246
8' X 16' – 1,450 lbs.	\$11,857

V FRONT STANDARD MODELS	Price
5' X 7' - 400 lbs.	\$7,535
6' X 8' - 540 lbs.	\$8,284
6' X 10' - 675 lbs.	\$8,986
6' X 12' - 800 lbs.	\$9,952
6' X 14' - 950 lbs.	\$10,542
6' X 16' - 1,100 lbs.	\$11,092
8' X 8' - 710 lbs.	\$8,986
8' X 10' - 870 lbs.	\$9,895
8' X 12' - 1,045 lbs.	\$10,918
8' X 14' - 1,250 lbs.	\$11,501
8' X 16' - 1,450 lbs.	\$12,112

V FRONT EXTREME MODELS	Price
5' X 7' - 400 lbs.	\$8,130
6' X 8' - 540 lbs.	\$8,879
6' X 10' - 675 lbs.	\$9,581
6' X 12' - 800 lbs.	\$10,547
6' X 14' - 950 lbs.	\$11,137
6' X 16' - 1,100 lbs.	\$11,687
8' X 8' - 710 lbs.	\$9,581
8' X 10' - 870 lbs.	\$10,490
8' X 12' - 1,045 lbs.	\$11,513
8' X 14' - 1,250 lbs.	\$12,096
8' X 16' - 1,450 lbs.	\$12,707

ALL HOUSES INCLUDE:

Insulated Challenger RV Door, LED Interior Lights (2), Led Exterior Light (1), 3/8" Hyfax, Thermo Windows (2), Hitch, Hole Covers and Spray Foam Insulation.

EXTREME HOUSES INCLUDE:

LP Tank Holder, Tow Points On All Skis and Diamond Plate Around Base.

HOUSE OPTIONS

V Front 6'	\$700	Martin Heater 11k BTU	\$1,200
V Front 8'	\$850	Empire Heater 15k BTU	\$950
Spear Hole (22"x44")	\$275	20 lb. Propane Tank Holder	\$175
Extra Hole Cover – each	\$40	100 lb. Propane Tank Holder	\$295
Extra LED Light – each	\$40	Color Match Door	\$250
Extra Window – each	\$325	Two Tone	\$600
110 Wire with 2 Outlets	\$275	Rubber Floor	\$50/ft
Extra 110V Outlet	\$50		